Book list

Paws, Claws and Whiskers

Printed March 2023

@ Recommended text

Book

M Puss in Boots (Ladybird First
Favourite Tales)

Monkey: A Trickster Tale from India

The Hodgeheg

Looking after Dogs and Puppies
(Usborne Pet Guides)

Looking after Cats and Kittens
(Usborne Pet Guides)

Tigers (Usborne Beginners)
@ Animal Poems (Scholastic Poetry)
@ The Tiger Who Came to Tea

@ Dear Zoo (A Puffin Lift-the-Flap
Book)

The Lion Inside

Alan's Big, Scary Teeth
My Name is Bob
Welcome to the Zoo

Slowly, Slowly, Slowly, Said the Sloth

Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon

Author

Ladybird

Gerald
McDermott

Dick King-Smith

Katherine
Starke

Katherine
Starke

James Maclaine

Jennifer Curry

Judith Kerr

Rod Campbell

Rachel Bright

Jarvis

James Bowen

Alison Jay

Eric Carle

ISBN

9781846469893

9780544339187

9780141332383

9781409532408

9781409532422

9781409530671

9781407158815

9780007215997

9780140504460

9781408331606

9781406370805

9781782950813

9781840119732

9780140569247


https://tidd.ly/34eu7vZ
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Puss-Boots-Ladybird-Tales/dp/1846469899
https://tidd.ly/2H8feCU
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Monkey-Trickster-India-Gerald-McDermott/dp/0544339185
https://tidd.ly/34gJPqB
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Hodgeheg-Antelope-Books-Dick-King-Smith/dp/0241119804
https://tidd.ly/3m5Iw3O
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Looking-After-Dogs-Puppies-Guides/dp/1409532402
https://tidd.ly/35iGN47
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Looking-After-Cats-Kittens-Guides/dp/1409532429
https://tidd.ly/3oaFZHe
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Beginners-Tigers-Usborne-James-Maclaine/dp/1409530671
https://tidd.ly/2HmPHW0
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Animal-Poems-Scholastic-Poetry-Jennifer/dp/1407158813
https://tidd.ly/2HogrFz
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Tiger-Who-Came-Tea/dp/0007215991
https://tidd.ly/3jeHII1
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Dear-Zoo-Rod-Campbell/dp/0230747728
https://tidd.ly/3jnJdUt
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Lion-Inside-Rachel-Bright/dp/1408331608
https://tidd.ly/3m4Qs5j
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Alans-Big-Scary-Teeth-Jarvis/dp/1406370800
https://tidd.ly/2HpODRd
https://www.amazon.co.uk/My-Name-Bob-Illustrated-Picture/dp/1782950818
https://tidd.ly/3m4dwB1
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Welcome-Zoo-Alison-Jay/dp/184011973X
https://tidd.ly/3obL8Ph
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Slowly-Said-Sloth/dp/1417774754

Book

Dogs: Your pet at home and in the
wild (Pets Plus)

Children's Picture Atlas of Animals
(Usborne)

Odd Dog Out

M Just So Stories (Puffin Classics)

Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon
Waterstones Amazon

Author

Sally Morgan

Hazel Maskell

Rob Biddulph

Rudyard Kipling

((( Printed by Mercer at Manorcroft Primary School. © 2023 Cornerstones Education

Cornerstones

ISBN

9781445118437

9781409544814

9780007594153

9780141321622


https://cornerstoneseducation.co.uk/
https://tidd.ly/3kfmWt5
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Dogs-Pets-Plus-Sally-Morgan/dp/1445105365
https://tidd.ly/2T7iEIm
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Childrens-Picture-Atlas-Animals-Maskell/dp/1409544818
https://tidd.ly/2TaTrg6
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Odd-Dog-Out-Rob-Biddulph/dp/000818478X
https://tidd.ly/3m2cNAs
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Just-So-Stories-tales-stories/dp/B07BHP7TQ3

