

Paws, Claws and Whiskers

Book list Printed March 2023

Recommended text

Book	Waterstones	Amazon	Author	ISBN
Puss in Boots (Ladybird First Favourite Tales)	Waterstones	Amazon	Ladybird	9781846469893
Monkey: A Trickster Tale from India	Waterstones	Amazon	Gerald McDermott	9780544339187
The Hodgeheg	Waterstones	Amazon	Dick King-Smith	9780141332383
Looking after Dogs and Puppies (Usborne Pet Guides)	Waterstones	Amazon	Katherine Starke	9781409532408
Looking after Cats and Kittens (Usborne Pet Guides)	Waterstones	Amazon	Katherine Starke	9781409532422
Tigers (Usborne Beginners)	Waterstones	<u>Amazon</u>	James Maclaine	9781409530671
Animal Poems (Scholastic Poetry)	Waterstones	Amazon	Jennifer Curry	9781407158815
The Tiger Who Came to Tea	<u>Waterstones</u>	<u>Amazon</u>	Judith Kerr	9780007215997
Dear Zoo (A Puffin Lift-the-Flap Book)	Waterstones	<u>Amazon</u>	Rod Campbell	9780140504460
The Lion Inside	Waterstones	<u>Amazon</u>	Rachel Bright	9781408331606
Alan's Big, Scary Teeth	<u>Waterstones</u>	<u>Amazon</u>	Jarvis	9781406370805
My Name is Bob	Waterstones	<u>Amazon</u>	James Bowen	9781782950813
Welcome to the Zoo	Waterstones	<u>Amazon</u>	Alison Jay	9781840119732
Slowly, Slowly, Said the Sloth	<u>Waterstones</u>	<u>Amazon</u>	Eric Carle	9780140569247

Book	Waterstones	Amazon	Author	ISBN
Dogs: Your pet at home and in the wild (Pets Plus)	Waterstones	Amazon	Sally Morgan	9781445118437
Children's Picture Atlas of Animals (Usborne)	Waterstones	Amazon	Hazel Maskell	9781409544814
Odd Dog Out	Waterstones	<u>Amazon</u>	Rob Biddulph	9780007594153
Just So Stories (Puffin Classics)	<u>Waterstones</u>	<u>Amazon</u>	Rudyard Kipling	9780141321622



Printed by Mercer at Manorcroft Primary School. © 2023 Cornerstones Education